
FINAL POINT RANKING

As of 17 SEP 2006

Rank NOC SOLO DUET TEAM FC TOTAL
1 RUS RUSSIA 98.750 98.900 99.100 99.000 395.750
2 ESP SPAIN 97.550 98.050 97.600 97.000 390.200
3 JPN JAPAN 96.850 97.200 97.750 98.000 389.800
4 CAN CANADA 94.800 93.700 94.350 95.500 378.350
5 ITA ITALY 92.750 92.850 92.850 93.600 372.050
6 UKR UKRAINE 92.250 91.650 91.300 92.500 367.700
7 FRA FRANCE 88.350 86.450 89.050 89.800 353.650
8 SUI SWITZERLAND 88.500 87.750 87.000 87.400 350.650
9 BRA BRAZIL 85.200 86.350 88.400 89.100 349.050

10 USA UNITED STATES 95.300 95.200 95.850 286.350
11 AUS AUSTRALIA 80.800 79.600 82.150 242.550
12 EGY EGYPT 82.350 78.650 80.700 241.700
13 MAC MACAU, CHINA 74.600 73.750 70.200 218.550
14 CHN P.R. OF CHINA 95.050 95.450 190.500
15 GRE GREECE 91.200 91.450 182.650
16 ISR ISRAEL 90.100 89.150 179.250
17 CZE CZECH REPUBLIC 87.500 87.600 175.100
18 SVK SLOVAKIA 85.950 84.300 170.250
19 NZL NEW ZEALAND 78.000 80.050 158.050
20 VIE VIETNAM 71.350 69.950 141.300
21 KOR KOREA 89.000 89.000
22 KAZ KAZAKHSTAN 87.850 87.850
23 BLR BELARUS 82.950 82.950
24 LIE LIECHTENSTEIN 81.450 81.450
25 UZB UZBEKISTAN 81.350 81.350
25 MAS MALAYSIA 81.350 81.350
27 AUT AUSTRIA 81.250 81.250
28 CRC COSTA RICA 76.250 76.250
29 INA INDONESIA 70.650 70.650
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FINAL MEDAL STANDINGS

As of 17 SEP 2006

Rank by
Rank NOC Gold Silver Bronze Total

1 RUS RUSSIA 4 4
2 JPN JAPAN 2 2 4
2 ESP SPAIN 2 2 4

Legend:

"=" - Equal Sign indicates that two more NOCs share the same rank by total
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FINAL RESULTS

TEAM EVENT

NOC Technical Free Total Points
Rank Code / NOC Name Routine Routine Points Behind

1 RUS RUSSIA SHORINA Anna TF 49.350 49.750 99.100 0.000
KHASSIANOVA Elvira TF
GROMOVA Maria TF
ISHCHENKO Natalia TF
ROMASHINA Svetlana TF
KUZHELA Olga TF
OVTCHINNIKOVA Elena TF
NASEKINA Anna TF
STEPANOVA Elizaveta RR
VOLKOVA Sofia RR

2 JPN JAPAN SUZUKI Emiko RF 48.700 49.050 97.750 1.350
HARADA Saho TF
MATSUMURA Ayako TF
KOMURA Erika TF
KAWASHIMA Naoko TF
KOBAYASHI Hiromi TF
KONISHI Takako TF
AOKI Ai RF
SUZUKI Erina TR
TACHIBANA Masako TR

3 ESP SPAIN TIRADOS Paola TF 48.700 48.900 97.600 1.500
FUENTES Andrea TF
FUENTES Tina TF
CABELLO Alba TF
CORRAL Raquel TF
LOPEZ Laura TF
MORON Gisela TF
RODRIGUEZ Irina TF
MENGUAL Gemma RR
HENRIQUEZ Thais RR

Legend:
RF - Reserve in Technical,Swam Free ; RR - Reserve in Technical,Free
TF - Swam in Technical,Free ; TR - Swam in Technical,Reserve in Free

DNS - Did Not Start ; DSQ - Disqualified
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FINAL RESULTS

TEAM EVENT

NOC Technical Free Total Points
Rank Code / NOC Name Routine Routine Points Behind

4 USA UNITED STATES ABEL Brooke TF 47.850 48.000 95.850 3.250
HOOVEN Katherine TF
JONES Christina TF
KIM Rebekah TF
NOTT Andrea TF
ORME Annabelle TF
PENNER Jillian TF
PROBST Kimberly TF
CULP Janet RR
NESBITT Barbara RR

5 CHN P.R. OF CHINA ZHANG Xiaohuan TF 47.600 47.850 95.450 3.650
GU Beibei RF
WANG Na TF
JIANG Wenwen TF
JIANG Tingting TF
LIU Ou RF
SUN Qiuting TF
ZHU Zheng TF
LUO Xi TR
WU Yiwen TR

6 CAN CANADA RAMPLING Isabelle TF 47.000 47.350 94.350 4.750
KOPCIK Dominika TF
CARGILL Nicole TF
POSS Megan RF
GAGNE Marie-Pierre TF
DUBUC Jessika TF
MATSON Tanya TF
LITTLE Tracy TF
BOUDREAU GAGNON MariePier TR
RENIERE-LAFRENIERE Anouk RR

Legend:
RF - Reserve in Technical,Swam Free ; RR - Reserve in Technical,Free
TF - Swam in Technical,Free ; TR - Swam in Technical,Reserve in Free

DNS - Did Not Start ; DSQ - Disqualified
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FINAL RESULTS

TEAM EVENT

NOC Technical Free Total Points
Rank Code / NOC Name Routine Routine Points Behind

7 ITA ITALY BIGI Alessia TF 46.350 46.500 92.850 6.250
BOZZO Elisa TF
FLAMINI Manila TF
PERRUPATO Mariangela TF
RE Benedetta RF
SGARZI Sara TF
TACCONE Virna TF
TOMMASI Federica TF
GANGEMI Francesca RR
SCHIESARO Dalila TR

8 UKR UKRAINE BAGIROVA Anna TF 45.450 45.850 91.300 7.800
MARYANKO Yuliya TF
KHMELNYTSKA Ganna TF
RUDKOVSKA Tetyana TF
CHEPAK Anastasiya TF
KONDRASHOVA Olga TF
BEREZHNA Nadiya TF
SHEVCHUK Olga TF
YUSHKO Darya RR
SYDORENKO Kseniya RR

9 FRA FRANCE BELAID Assia TF 44.300 44.750 89.050 10.050
BERGER Carole-Anne TF
CIOCIOLA Joannie TF
DREYFUSS Apolline TF
LEMAIRE Coralyne TF
MAYAUX Coralie TF
MEESSEMAN-BAKIR Lila TF
SERRANO Nelsy TF

10 BRA BRAZIL FIGUEIRA Nayara TF 44.100 44.300 88.400 10.700
TEIXEIRA Lara TF
HILDEBRANDT Caroline TF
SOUZA Glaucia TF
STEPHEN Giovana TF
FROTA Michelle RF
FERES Beatriz TF
FERES Branca TF
NOGUEIRA Pamela TR
FRANCO Julia RR

Legend:
RF - Reserve in Technical,Swam Free ; RR - Reserve in Technical,Free
TF - Swam in Technical,Free ; TR - Swam in Technical,Reserve in Free

DNS - Did Not Start ; DSQ - Disqualified
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FINAL RESULTS

TEAM EVENT

NOC Technical Free Total Points
Rank Code / NOC Name Routine Routine Points Behind

11 SUI SWITZERLAND AMREIN Sarah TF 43.450 43.550 87.000 12.100
BELLINA Aude TF
BIDLINGMEYER Aline TF
FISCHER Pamela TF
JOST Stephanie TF
LIVET Nora RF
SCHNEIDER Ariane TF
SUTER Aline TF
BRUNNER Magdalena RR
LIEMBD Pia TR

12 AUS AUSTRALIA AMBERGER Eloise TF 40.400 41.750 82.150 16.950
BENTLEY Coral TF
BOMBELL Sarah TF
DOMROW Tamika TF
LIESCH Dannielle TF
OTTE Tarren TF
REID Samantha TF
WALSH Bethany TF

13 MAS MALAYSIA PNG Hui Chuen TF 39.950 41.400 81.350 17.750
YSHAI Poo Yee TF
TAN May Mei TF
YEAP Mun Xin Mandy TF
LEE Zhien Huey TF
YEO Pei Ling TF
CHONG See Win, Irene RF
NG Siew Mei Jillian TF
YSHAI Poo Voon TR

14 EGY EGYPT OMAR Hanzadah TF 39.950 40.750 80.700 18.400
KHALED Mona TF
HESHAM Nouran TF
YEHIA Hagar TF
MAHMOUD Aziza TF
MOSAAD Mai RF
HESHAM Farah TF
AMR Youmna TF
MOHSEN Lamia TR
MOSTAFA Radwa RR

Legend:
RF - Reserve in Technical,Swam Free ; RR - Reserve in Technical,Free
TF - Swam in Technical,Free ; TR - Swam in Technical,Reserve in Free

DNS - Did Not Start ; DSQ - Disqualified
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FINAL RESULTS

TEAM EVENT

NOC Technical Free Total Points
Rank Code / NOC Name Routine Routine Points Behind

15 MAC MACAU, CHINA AU IEONG Sin Ieng TF 33.900 36.300 70.200 28.900
LOK Ka Man TF
TIN Pek Han TF
WONG I Teng RF
WONG Cheng U TF
CHEONG Ka Ieng TF
SIN Wan I TR

Legend:
RF - Reserve in Technical,Swam Free ; RR - Reserve in Technical,Free
TF - Swam in Technical,Free ; TR - Swam in Technical,Reserve in Free

DNS - Did Not Start ; DSQ - Disqualified
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RESULTS

TEAM EVENT
FREE ROUTINE
SUN 17 SEP 2006 Start Time 17:33

Referee KARTASHOV Igor
Asst.Referee LACHAPELLE Diane

Technical Judge 1 ROSHCHINA Marina RUS Artistic Judge 1 HIGUCHI Yasuko JPN
Merit Judge 2 BESANCON Marie-Claude FRA Impression Judge 2 WONG Hang Heng MAC

Judge 3 NIKOLAICHUK Olga UKR Judge 3 GUIJARRO Rosa ESP
Judge 4 DZUREKOVA Maria SVK Judge 4 SHE Xiaoping CHN
Judge 5 ALENTEJANO Teresa BRA Judge 5 FERRARIS Carla ITA
Judge 6 ARCHER Heather CAN Judge 6 HAWES Irene USA
Judge 7 THIVAIOU Maria GRE Judge 7 BRENNWALD Barbara SUI

NOC Pen. 100% 50% Points
Rank Code / NOC Name 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 Ded. Points Points Behind

1 RUS RUSSIA SHORINA Anna TM 10.0 9.9 9.9 9.9 9.910.0 9.9 49.600 99.500 49.750 0.000
KHASSIANOVA Elvira AI 10.010.010.010.0 9.9 9.910.0 49.900
GROMOVA Maria

ISHCHENKO Natalia

ROMASHINA Svetlana

KUZHELA Olga

OVTCHINNIKOVA Elena

NASEKINA Anna

(R) STEPANOVA Elizaveta

(R) VOLKOVA Sofia

2 JPN JAPAN SUZUKI Emiko TM 9.9 9.8 9.8 9.8 9.8 9.9 9.8 49.100 98.100 49.050 0.700
HARADA Saho AI 9.9 9.8 9.8 9.7 9.8 9.8 9.8 49.000
MATSUMURA Ayako

KOMURA Erika

KAWASHIMA Naoko

KOBAYASHI Hiromi

KONISHI Takako

AOKI Ai

(R) SUZUKI Erina

(R) TACHIBANA Masako

3 ESP SPAIN TIRADOS Paola TM 9.7 9.8 9.8 9.8 9.7 9.8 9.7 48.800 97.800 48.900 0.850
FUENTES Andrea AI 9.7 9.8 9.9 9.8 9.8 9.7 9.9 49.000
FUENTES Tina

CABELLO Alba

CORRAL Raquel

LOPEZ Laura

MORON Gisela

RODRIGUEZ Irina

(R) MENGUAL Gemma

(R) HENRIQUEZ Thais

Legend:
(R) - Reserve ; TSSC - Technical Synchronised Swimming Committee ;  Ded - Deduction

TM - Technical Merit ; AI - Artistic Impression ; DNS - Did Not Start ; DSQ - Disqualified ; Pen - Penalty
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RESULTS

TEAM EVENT
FREE ROUTINE

NOC Pen. 100% 50% Points
Rank Code / NOC Name 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 Ded. Points Points Behind

4 USA UNITED STATES ABEL Brooke TM 9.6 9.6 8.6 9.7 9.6 9.6 9.5 47.900 96.000 48.000 1.750
HOOVEN Katherine AI 9.6 9.7 9.5 9.5 9.7 9.7 9.6 48.100
JONES Christina

KIM Rebekah

NOTT Andrea

ORME Annabelle

PENNER Jillian

PROBST Kimberly

(R) CULP Janet

(R) NESBITT Barbara

5 CHN P.R. OF CHINA ZHANG Xiaohuan TM 9.5 9.7 9.5 9.6 9.5 9.5 9.6 47.700 95.700 47.850 1.900
GU Beibei AI 9.5 9.6 9.6 9.7 9.6 9.5 9.7 48.000
WANG Na

JIANG Wenwen

JIANG Tingting

LIU Ou

SUN Qiuting

ZHU Zheng

(R) LUO Xi

(R) WU Yiwen

6 CAN CANADA RAMPLING Isabelle TM 9.5 9.5 9.4 9.5 9.4 9.5 9.4 47.300 94.700 47.350 2.400
KOPCIK Dominika AI 9.5 9.5 9.4 9.4 9.5 9.5 9.5 47.400
CARGILL Nicole

POSS Megan

GAGNE Marie-Pierre

DUBUC Jessika

MATSON Tanya

LITTLE Tracy

(R) BOUDREAU GAGNON MariePier

(R) RENIERE-LAFRENIERE Anouk

7 ITA ITALY BIGI Alessia TM 9.3 9.3 9.3 9.3 9.2 9.3 9.2 46.400 93.000 46.500 3.250
BOZZO Elisa AI 9.3 9.3 9.3 9.4 9.4 9.3 9.3 46.600
FLAMINI Manila

PERRUPATO Mariangela

RE Benedetta

SGARZI Sara

TACCONE Virna

TOMMASI Federica

(R) GANGEMI Francesca

(R) SCHIESARO Dalila

Legend:
(R) - Reserve ; TSSC - Technical Synchronised Swimming Committee ;  Ded - Deduction

TM - Technical Merit ; AI - Artistic Impression ; DNS - Did Not Start ; DSQ - Disqualified ; Pen - Penalty
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RESULTS

TEAM EVENT
FREE ROUTINE

NOC Pen. 100% 50% Points
Rank Code / NOC Name 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 Ded. Points Points Behind

8 UKR UKRAINE BAGIROVA Anna TM 9.2 9.1 9.2 9.2 8.9 9.1 9.1 45.700 91.700 45.850 3.900
MARYANKO Yuliya AI 9.2 9.2 9.2 9.2 9.2 9.2 9.2 46.000
KHMELNYTSKA Ganna

RUDKOVSKA Tetyana

CHEPAK Anastasiya

KONDRASHOVA Olga

BEREZHNA Nadiya

SHEVCHUK Olga

(R) YUSHKO Darya

(R) SYDORENKO Kseniya

9 FRA FRANCE BELAID Assia TM 8.9 8.9 9.0 9.0 8.7 8.9 8.9 44.600 89.500 44.750 5.000
BERGER Carole-Anne AI 8.8 8.9 9.0 9.1 9.0 9.0 9.0 44.900
CIOCIOLA Joannie

DREYFUSS Apolline

LEMAIRE Coralyne

MAYAUX Coralie

MEESSEMAN-BAKIR Lila

SERRANO Nelsy

10 BRA BRAZIL FIGUEIRA Nayara TM 9.0 8.8 8.9 8.9 8.7 8.8 8.8 44.200 88.600 44.300 5.450
TEIXEIRA Lara AI 8.9 8.9 8.9 8.8 9.1 8.8 8.9 44.400
HILDEBRANDT Caroline

SOUZA Glaucia

STEPHEN Giovana

FROTA Michelle

FERES Beatriz

FERES Branca

(R) NOGUEIRA Pamela

(R) FRANCO Julia

11 SUI SWITZERLAND AMREIN Sarah TM 8.7 8.7 8.8 8.7 8.5 8.6 8.7 43.400 87.100 43.550 6.200
BELLINA Aude AI 8.6 8.7 8.7 8.9 8.8 8.7 8.8 43.700
BIDLINGMEYER Aline

FISCHER Pamela

JOST Stephanie

LIVET Nora

SCHNEIDER Ariane

SUTER Aline

(R) BRUNNER Magdalena

(R) LIEMBD Pia

Legend:
(R) - Reserve ; TSSC - Technical Synchronised Swimming Committee ;  Ded - Deduction

TM - Technical Merit ; AI - Artistic Impression ; DNS - Did Not Start ; DSQ - Disqualified ; Pen - Penalty
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RESULTS

TEAM EVENT
FREE ROUTINE

NOC Pen. 100% 50% Points
Rank Code / NOC Name 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 Ded. Points Points Behind

12 AUS AUSTRALIA AMBERGER Eloise TM 8.5 8.2 8.2 8.5 8.4 8.0 8.4 41.700 83.500 41.750 8.000
BENTLEY Coral AI 8.4 8.4 8.3 8.6 8.0 8.4 8.3 41.800
BOMBELL Sarah

DOMROW Tamika

LIESCH Dannielle

OTTE Tarren

REID Samantha

WALSH Bethany

13 MAS MALAYSIA PNG Hui Chuen TM 8.3 8.0 8.1 8.4 8.3 8.4 8.5 41.500 82.800 41.400 8.350
YSHAI Poo Yee AI 8.2 8.3 8.1 8.5 8.2 8.2 8.4 41.300
TAN May Mei

YEAP Mun Xin Mandy

LEE Zhien Huey

YEO Pei Ling

CHONG See Win, Irene

NG Siew Mei Jillian

(R) YSHAI Poo Voon

14 EGY EGYPT OMAR Hanzadah TM 8.1 7.9 7.9 8.1 7.8 8.2 8.3 40.200 81.500 40.750 9.000
KHALED Mona AI 7.9 8.2 8.2 8.4 8.4 8.3 8.2 41.300
HESHAM Nouran

YEHIA Hagar

MAHMOUD Aziza

MOSAAD Mai

HESHAM Farah

AMR Youmna

(R) MOHSEN Lamia

(R) MOSTAFA Radwa

15 MAC MACAU, CHINA AU IEONG Sin Ieng TM 6.8 6.8 7.1 7.3 7.5 7.2 7.5 35.900 72.600 36.300 13.450
LOK Ka Man AI 7.6 7.9 7.0 7.7 7.4 7.6 7.4 37.700 -1.0
TIN Pek Han

WONG I Teng

WONG Cheng U

CHEONG Ka Ieng

(R) SIN Wan I

Legend:
(R) - Reserve ; TSSC - Technical Synchronised Swimming Committee ;  Ded - Deduction

TM - Technical Merit ; AI - Artistic Impression ; DNS - Did Not Start ; DSQ - Disqualified ; Pen - Penalty
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RESULTS

TEAM EVENT
TECHNICAL ROUTINE

SUN 17 SEP 2006 Start Time 10:00

Referee KARTASHOV Igor
Asst.Referee LACHAPELLE Diane

Execution Judge 1 OLSON Kristine USA Overall Judge 1 MIKHEENKA Petr BLR
Judge 2 LUO Xi CHN Impression Judge 2 PADGET Dorothy CAN
Judge 3 DZUREKOVA Maria SVK Judge 3 BERTI Francesca ITA
Judge 4 EL FAR Amal EGY Judge 4 ANUFRIEVA Elena ISR
Judge 5 MIYAZAKI Mitsuho JPN Judge 5 KIM Young Chae KOR
Judge 6 DEMCHENKO Zhanna KAZ Judge 6 BUTUZOVA Irina RUS
Judge 7 BRENNWALD Barbara SUI Judge 7 SAIDOVA Svetlana UKR

Technical Asst. ARCHER Heather CAN
Technical Asst. HOMMA Miwako JPN
Technical Asst. ROSHCHINA Marina RUS

NOC Req. Pen. 100% 50% Points
Rank Code / NOC Name 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 Pen. Ded. Points Points Behind

1 RUS RUSSIA SHORINA Anna EX 9.8 9.910.0 9.9 9.8 9.810.0 49.400 98.700 49.350 0.000
KHASSIANOVA Elvira OI 9.9 9.8 9.8 9.9 9.8 9.9 9.9 49.300
GROMOVA Maria

ISHCHENKO Natalia

ROMASHINA Svetlana

KUZHELA Olga

OVTCHINNIKOVA Elena

NASEKINA Anna

(R) STEPANOVA Elizaveta

(R) VOLKOVA Sofia

2 JPN JAPAN HARADA Saho EX 9.7 9.8 9.8 9.7 9.8 9.7 9.8 48.800 97.400 48.700 0.650
MATSUMURA Ayako OI 9.8 9.7 9.7 9.8 9.7 9.7 9.7 48.600
KOMURA Erika

KAWASHIMA Naoko

SUZUKI Erina

KOBAYASHI Hiromi

TACHIBANA Masako

KONISHI Takako

(R) SUZUKI Emiko

(R) AOKI Ai

2 ESP SPAIN TIRADOS Paola EX 9.7 9.8 9.9 9.8 9.7 9.6 9.7 48.700 97.400 48.700 0.650
FUENTES Andrea OI 9.7 9.7 9.9 9.8 9.7 9.6 9.8 48.700
FUENTES Tina

CABELLO Alba

CORRAL Raquel

LOPEZ Laura

MORON Gisela

RODRIGUEZ Irina

(R) MENGUAL Gemma

(R) HENRIQUEZ Thais

Legend:
(R) - Reserve ; TSSC - Technical Synchronised Swimming Committee ;  Ded - Deduction

EX - Execution ; OI - Overall Impression ; DNS - Did Not Start ; DSQ - Disqualified ; Pen - Penalty
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RESULTS

TEAM EVENT
TECHNICAL ROUTINE

NOC Req. Pen. 100% 50% Points
Rank Code / NOC Name 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 Pen. Ded. Points Points Behind

4 USA UNITED STATES ABEL Brooke EX 9.6 9.4 9.7 9.6 9.6 9.5 9.5 47.800 95.700 47.850 1.500
HOOVEN Katherine OI 9.6 9.6 9.6 9.7 9.5 9.5 9.6 47.900
JONES Christina

KIM Rebekah

NOTT Andrea

ORME Annabelle

PENNER Jillian

PROBST Kimberly

(R) CULP Janet

(R) NESBITT Barbara

5 CHN P.R. OF CHINA ZHANG Xiaohuan EX 9.5 9.6 9.5 9.6 9.4 9.5 9.6 47.700 95.200 47.600 1.750
WANG Na OI 9.6 9.3 9.5 9.6 9.6 9.4 9.4 47.500
JIANG Wenwen

JIANG Tingting

LUO Xi

SUN Qiuting

ZHU Zheng

WU Yiwen

(R) GU Beibei

(R) LIU Ou

6 CAN CANADA BOUDREAU GAGNON MariePier EX 9.4 9.3 9.4 9.3 9.5 9.4 9.2 46.800 94.000 47.000 2.350
RAMPLING Isabelle OI 9.5 9.4 9.4 9.5 9.4 9.3 9.5 47.200
KOPCIK Dominika

CARGILL Nicole

GAGNE Marie-Pierre

DUBUC Jessika

MATSON Tanya

LITTLE Tracy

(R) POSS Megan

(R) RENIERE-LAFRENIERE Anouk

7 ITA ITALY BIGI Alessia EX 9.3 9.2 9.3 9.2 9.3 9.2 9.3 46.300 92.700 46.350 3.000
BOZZO Elisa OI 9.4 9.2 9.3 9.3 9.3 9.2 9.3 46.400
FLAMINI Manila

PERRUPATO Mariangela

SCHIESARO Dalila

SGARZI Sara

TACCONE Virna

TOMMASI Federica

(R) GANGEMI Francesca

(R) RE Benedetta

Legend:
(R) - Reserve ; TSSC - Technical Synchronised Swimming Committee ;  Ded - Deduction

EX - Execution ; OI - Overall Impression ; DNS - Did Not Start ; DSQ - Disqualified ; Pen - Penalty
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RESULTS

TEAM EVENT
TECHNICAL ROUTINE

NOC Req. Pen. 100% 50% Points
Rank Code / NOC Name 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 Pen. Ded. Points Points Behind

8 UKR UKRAINE BAGIROVA Anna EX 9.1 9.1 9.2 8.8 8.9 9.1 9.1 45.300 90.900 45.450 3.900
MARYANKO Yuliya OI 9.3 9.1 9.1 9.1 9.0 9.1 9.2 45.600
KHMELNYTSKA Ganna

RUDKOVSKA Tetyana

CHEPAK Anastasiya

KONDRASHOVA Olga

BEREZHNA Nadiya

SHEVCHUK Olga

(R) YUSHKO Darya

(R) SYDORENKO Kseniya

9 FRA FRANCE BELAID Assia EX 8.9 8.8 8.8 9.0 9.1 8.8 8.9 44.400 88.600 44.300 5.050
BERGER Carole-Anne OI 9.0 8.8 8.6 8.8 9.1 8.7 8.9 44.200
CIOCIOLA Joannie

DREYFUSS Apolline

LEMAIRE Coralyne

MAYAUX Coralie

MEESSEMAN-BAKIR Lila

SERRANO Nelsy

10 BRA BRAZIL FIGUEIRA Nayara EX 8.7 9.0 8.6 8.6 9.2 8.9 8.7 43.900 88.200 44.100 5.250
TEIXEIRA Lara OI 8.9 9.0 8.8 8.9 8.9 8.8 8.8 44.300
HILDEBRANDT Caroline

SOUZA Glaucia

STEPHEN Giovana

FERES Beatriz

FERES Branca

NOGUEIRA Pamela

(R) FROTA Michelle

(R) FRANCO Julia

11 SUI SWITZERLAND AMREIN Sarah EX 8.7 8.9 8.7 8.4 8.8 8.5 8.8 43.500 86.900 43.450 5.900
BELLINA Aude OI 8.8 8.7 8.7 8.5 8.6 8.6 8.8 43.400
BIDLINGMEYER Aline

FISCHER Pamela

JOST Stephanie

LIEMBD Pia

SCHNEIDER Ariane

SUTER Aline

(R) BRUNNER Magdalena

(R) LIVET Nora

Legend:
(R) - Reserve ; TSSC - Technical Synchronised Swimming Committee ;  Ded - Deduction

EX - Execution ; OI - Overall Impression ; DNS - Did Not Start ; DSQ - Disqualified ; Pen - Penalty
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RESULTS

TEAM EVENT
TECHNICAL ROUTINE

NOC Req. Pen. 100% 50% Points
Rank Code / NOC Name 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 Pen. Ded. Points Points Behind

12 AUS AUSTRALIA AMBERGER Eloise EX 7.8 8.2 8.4 8.0 7.6 8.0 7.9 39.900 80.800 40.400 8.950
BENTLEY Coral OI 8.4 8.4 7.9 7.9 7.9 8.4 8.3 40.900
BOMBELL Sarah

DOMROW Tamika

LIESCH Dannielle

OTTE Tarren

REID Samantha

WALSH Bethany

13 MAS MALAYSIA PNG Hui Chuen EX 8.1 7.9 8.2 7.4 7.8 7.8 7.7 39.300 79.900 39.950 9.400
YSHAI Poo Yee OI 7.9 8.2 7.8 8.2 8.0 8.3 8.4 40.600
YSHAI Poo Voon

TAN May Mei

YEAP Mun Xin Mandy

LEE Zhien Huey

YEO Pei Ling

NG Siew Mei Jillian

(R) CHONG See Win, Irene

13 EGY EGYPT OMAR Hanzadah EX 7.7 8.6 8.5 7.9 7.7 7.9 7.8 39.800 79.900 39.950 9.400
KHALED Mona OI 8.0 7.9 7.7 8.1 8.1 8.0 8.2 40.100
HESHAM Nouran

MOHSEN Lamia

YEHIA Hagar

MAHMOUD Aziza

HESHAM Farah

AMR Youmna

(R) MOSAAD Mai

(R) MOSTAFA Radwa

15 MAC MACAU, CHINA AU IEONG Sin Ieng EX 6.8 7.5 7.0 6.6 6.8 7.0 6.8 34.400 67.800 33.900 15.450
LOK Ka Man OI 6.7 6.7 6.5 7.3 7.2 7.3 6.3 34.400 -1.0
TIN Pek Han

WONG Cheng U

CHEONG Ka Ieng

SIN Wan I

(R) WONG I Teng

Legend:
(R) - Reserve ; TSSC - Technical Synchronised Swimming Committee ;  Ded - Deduction

EX - Execution ; OI - Overall Impression ; DNS - Did Not Start ; DSQ - Disqualified ; Pen - Penalty
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FINAL RESULTS

DUET

NOC Technical Free Total Points
Rank Code / NOC Name Routine Routine Points Behind

1 RUS RUSSIA DAVYDOVA Anastasia TF 49.250 49.650 98.900 0.000
ERMAKOVA Anastasia TF
ROMASHINA Svetlana RR

2 ESP SPAIN MENGUAL Gemma TF 48.950 49.100 98.050 0.850
TIRADOS Paola RF
FUENTES Andrea TR

3 JPN JAPAN SUZUKI Emiko TF 48.450 48.750 97.200 1.700
HARADA Saho TF

4 USA UNITED STATES JONES Christina TF 47.400 47.800 95.200 3.700
NOTT Andrea TF

5 CHN P.R. OF CHINA JIANG Wenwen TF 47.350 47.700 95.050 3.850
JIANG Tingting TF
WANG Na RR

6 CAN CANADA BOUDREAU GAGNON MariePier TF 46.650 47.050 93.700 5.200
KOPCIK Dominika TF
RAMPLING Isabelle RR

7 ITA ITALY ADELIZZI Beatrice TF 46.450 46.400 92.850 6.050
LAPI Giulia TF

8 UKR UKRAINE YUSHKO Darya TF 45.550 46.100 91.650 7.250
SYDORENKO Kseniya TF
MARYANKO Yuliya RR

9 GRE GREECE ANTHOPOULOU Natalia TF 45.700 45.750 91.450 7.450
MAKRYGIANNI Evanthia TF
SOLOMOU Despoina RR

10 ISR ISRAEL GLOUSHKOV Anastasia TF 44.250 44.900 89.150 9.750
YARMOLINSKAYA Viktoria TF
LEVY Ester RR

11 KOR KOREA CHO Moung Kyoung TF 44.200 44.800 89.000 9.900
KIM Min Jeong TF
HONG Yun Jin RR

12 KAZ KAZAKHSTAN KULKINA Anna TF 43.500 44.350 87.850 11.050
TOKTAGAN Arna TF
KEREY Ainur RR

13 SUI SWITZERLAND BRUNNER Magdalena TF 43.750 44.000 87.750 11.150
SCHNEIDER Ariane TF
LIEMBD Pia RR

14 CZE CZECH REPUBLIC BERNARDOVA Sona TF 43.500 44.100 87.600 11.300
DUFKOVA Alzbeta TF

Legend:
RF - Reserve in Technical,Swam Free ; RR - Reserve in Technical,Free
TF - Swam in Technical,Free ; TR - Swam in Technical,Reserve in Free

DNS - Did Not Start ; DSQ - Disqualified
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FINAL RESULTS

DUET

NOC Technical Free Total Points
Rank Code / NOC Name Routine Routine Points Behind

15 FRA FRANCE WILLHELM Chloe RF 43.150 43.300 86.450 12.450
MEESSEMAN-BAKIR Lila TF
SERRANO Nelsy TR

16 BRA BRAZIL TEIXEIRA Lara TF 43.400 42.950 86.350 12.550
HILDEBRANDT Caroline RF
SOUZA Glaucia TR

17 SVK SLOVAKIA DZUREKOVA Maria TF 41.950 42.350 84.300 14.600
HABOVA Lucia TF

18 BLR BELARUS KULPO Katsiaryna TF 41.050 41.900 82.950 15.950
NADZEZHDZINA Anastasiya RF
NESTSIAROVICH Volha TR

19 AUT AUSTRIA MAHN Elisabeth TF 40.500 40.750 81.250 17.650
BRANDL Nadine TF

20 NZL NEW ZEALAND DANIELS Lisa TF 40.000 40.050 80.050 18.850
DANIELS Nina TF

21 AUS AUSTRALIA AMBERGER Eloise TF 39.450 40.150 79.600 19.300
BOMBELL Sarah TF

22 EGY EGYPT KHALED Mona TF 39.500 39.150 78.650 20.250
HESHAM Nouran RF
OMAR Hanzadah TR

23 MAC MACAU, CHINA AU IEONG Sin Ieng TF 36.550 37.200 73.750 25.150
LOK Ka Man TF
WONG Cheng U RR

24 VIE VIETNAM NGUYEN LE Ngoc Duyen TF 35.000 34.950 69.950 28.950
BUI VUONG Duy An TF

Legend:
RF - Reserve in Technical,Swam Free ; RR - Reserve in Technical,Free
TF - Swam in Technical,Free ; TR - Swam in Technical,Reserve in Free

DNS - Did Not Start ; DSQ - Disqualified
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RESULTS

DUET
FREE ROUTINE
SAT 16 SEP 2006 Start Time 16:20

Referee KARTASHOV Igor
Asst.Referee HERCOWITZ Sonia

Technical Judge 1 LUO Xi CHN Artistic Judge 1 PADGET Dorothy CAN
Merit Judge 2 JUNG Young Hwa KOR Impression Judge 2 DELAPORTE Annick FRA

Judge 3 HIGUCHI Yasuko JPN Judge 3 BERTI Francesca ITA
Judge 4 MIKHEENKA Petr BLR Judge 4 BUTUZOVA Irina RUS
Judge 5 THIVAIOU Maria GRE Judge 5 GUIJARRO Rosa ESP
Judge 6 DZUREKOVA Maria SVK Judge 6 SAIDOVA Svetlana UKR
Judge 7 OLSON Kristine USA Judge 7 DEMCHENKO Zhanna KAZ

NOC Pen. 100% 50% Points
Rank Code / NOC Name 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 Points Points Behind

1 RUS RUSSIA DAVYDOVA Anastasia TM 10.0 9.9 9.9 9.9 9.910.0 9.8 49.600 99.300 49.650 0.000
ERMAKOVA Anastasia AI 9.9 9.9 9.910.0 9.810.010.0 49.700

(R) ROMASHINA Svetlana

2 ESP SPAIN MENGUAL Gemma TM 9.9 9.8 9.8 9.8 9.8 9.8 9.7 49.000 98.200 49.100 0.550
TIRADOS Paola AI 9.8 9.9 9.8 9.8 9.9 9.7 9.9 49.200

(R) FUENTES Andrea

3 JPN JAPAN SUZUKI Emiko TM 9.8 9.8 9.8 9.7 9.7 9.7 9.8 48.800 97.500 48.750 0.900
HARADA Saho AI 9.7 9.8 9.7 9.7 9.7 9.8 9.8 48.700

4 USA UNITED STATES JONES Christina TM 9.4 9.4 9.5 9.6 9.6 9.6 9.6 47.700 95.600 47.800 1.850
NOTT Andrea AI 9.6 9.6 9.5 9.5 9.6 9.6 9.6 47.900

5 CHN P.R. OF CHINA JIANG Wenwen TM 9.7 9.6 9.5 9.5 9.6 9.5 9.6 47.800 95.400 47.700 1.950
JIANG Tingting AI 9.4 9.7 9.6 9.5 9.5 9.5 9.5 47.600

(R) WANG Na

6 CAN CANADA BOUDREAU GAGNON MariePier TM 9.4 9.4 9.4 9.4 9.5 9.4 9.4 47.000 94.100 47.050 2.600
KOPCIK Dominika AI 9.5 9.5 9.4 9.4 9.4 9.3 9.4 47.100

(R) RAMPLING Isabelle

7 ITA ITALY ADELIZZI Beatrice TM 9.3 9.3 9.3 9.3 9.2 9.3 9.3 46.500 92.800 46.400 3.250
LAPI Giulia AI 9.2 9.1 9.4 9.3 9.3 9.3 9.2 46.300

8 UKR UKRAINE YUSHKO Darya TM 9.3 9.2 9.5 9.2 9.1 9.2 9.1 46.000 92.200 46.100 3.550
SYDORENKO Kseniya AI 9.3 9.3 9.2 9.2 9.2 9.2 9.3 46.200

(R) MARYANKO Yuliya

9 GRE GREECE ANTHOPOULOU Natalia TM 9.2 9.1 9.3 9.2 9.3 9.1 9.2 46.000 91.500 45.750 3.900
MAKRYGIANNI Evanthia AI 8.9 9.2 9.1 9.1 9.2 9.0 9.1 45.500

(R) SOLOMOU Despoina

10 ISR ISRAEL GLOUSHKOV Anastasia TM 9.0 8.8 9.1 9.1 8.9 9.1 8.9 45.000 89.800 44.900 4.750
YARMOLINSKAYA Viktoria AI 9.0 9.0 8.7 8.9 9.1 9.0 8.9 44.800

(R) LEVY Ester

11 KOR KOREA CHO Moung Kyoung TM 9.1 9.1 8.9 9.1 9.0 9.0 9.0 45.200 89.600 44.800 4.850
KIM Min Jeong AI 8.8 9.0 9.0 8.8 9.0 8.7 8.8 44.400

(R) HONG Yun Jin

12 KAZ KAZAKHSTAN KULKINA Anna TM 8.9 8.8 9.0 9.0 8.8 9.0 8.6 44.500 88.700 44.350 5.300
TOKTAGAN Arna AI 8.6 8.4 8.7 9.0 9.0 8.9 9.0 44.200

(R) KEREY Ainur

Legend:
(R) - Reserve ; TSSC - Technical Synchronised Swimming Committee ;  Ded - Deduction

TM - Technical Merit ; AI - Artistic Impression ; DNS - Did Not Start ; DSQ - Disqualified ; Pen - Penalty
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RESULTS

DUET
FREE ROUTINE

NOC Pen. 100% 50% Points
Rank Code / NOC Name 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 Points Points Behind

13 CZE CZECH REPUBLIC BERNARDOVA Sona TM 8.8 8.7 8.9 8.9 8.7 8.8 9.0 44.100 88.200 44.100 5.550
DUFKOVA Alzbeta AI 8.8 8.5 8.9 8.9 8.9 8.8 8.7 44.100

14 SUI SWITZERLAND BRUNNER Magdalena TM 8.9 8.7 8.8 9.0 8.8 8.9 8.6 44.100 88.000 44.000 5.650
SCHNEIDER Ariane AI 8.9 8.9 8.8 8.7 8.8 8.7 8.7 43.900

(R) LIEMBD Pia

15 FRA FRANCE WILLHELM Chloe TM 8.7 8.5 8.6 8.8 8.6 8.6 8.7 43.200 86.600 43.300 6.350
MEESSEMAN-BAKIR Lila AI 8.7 8.8 8.8 8.5 8.8 8.6 8.5 43.400

(R) SERRANO Nelsy

16 BRA BRAZIL TEIXEIRA Lara TM 8.5 8.6 8.7 8.6 8.5 8.7 8.7 43.100 85.900 42.950 6.700
HILDEBRANDT Caroline AI 8.5 8.6 8.6 8.4 8.7 8.5 8.6 42.800

(R) SOUZA Glaucia

17 SVK SLOVAKIA DZUREKOVA Maria TM 8.4 8.5 8.3 8.4 8.3 8.6 8.8 42.200 84.700 42.350 7.300
HABOVA Lucia AI 8.5 8.2 8.6 8.6 8.6 8.4 8.4 42.500

18 BLR BELARUS KULPO Katsiaryna TM 8.4 8.3 8.4 8.5 8.4 8.3 8.5 42.000 83.800 41.900 7.750
NADZEZHDZINA Anastasiya AI 8.7 8.3 8.5 8.4 8.3 8.3 8.3 41.800

(R) NESTSIAROVICH Volha

19 AUT AUSTRIA MAHN Elisabeth TM 8.2 8.2 8.4 8.2 8.0 8.2 8.0 40.800 81.500 40.750 8.900
BRANDL Nadine AI 8.1 8.1 8.2 8.1 8.0 8.2 8.2 40.700

20 AUS AUSTRALIA AMBERGER Eloise TM 7.9 8.1 8.0 8.0 7.7 7.9 8.4 39.900 80.300 40.150 9.500
BOMBELL Sarah AI 8.3 7.9 8.4 8.2 8.2 7.8 7.7 40.400

21 NZL NEW ZEALAND DANIELS Lisa TM 8.0 8.0 8.1 7.9 7.9 8.0 8.3 40.000 80.100 40.050 9.600
DANIELS Nina AI 8.4 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.9 8.0 8.1 40.100

22 EGY EGYPT KHALED Mona TM 7.6 7.9 7.8 8.1 7.8 7.8 7.8 39.100 78.300 39.150 10.500
HESHAM Nouran AI 8.3 7.8 7.8 7.8 7.7 7.9 7.9 39.200

(R) OMAR Hanzadah

23 MAC MACAU, CHINA AU IEONG Sin Ieng TM 7.5 7.4 7.4 7.4 7.6 7.5 7.4 37.200 74.400 37.200 12.450
LOK Ka Man AI 7.2 7.6 6.9 7.6 7.5 7.4 7.5 37.200

(R) WONG Cheng U

24 VIE VIETNAM NGUYEN LE Ngoc Duyen TM 6.9 6.9 6.9 7.2 6.8 7.1 7.2 35.000 69.900 34.950 14.700
BUI VUONG Duy An AI 7.1 7.5 7.2 7.0 6.6 6.8 6.8 34.900

Legend:
(R) - Reserve ; TSSC - Technical Synchronised Swimming Committee ;  Ded - Deduction

TM - Technical Merit ; AI - Artistic Impression ; DNS - Did Not Start ; DSQ - Disqualified ; Pen - Penalty
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RESULTS

DUET
TECHNICAL ROUTINE

SAT 16 SEP 2006 Start Time 10:00

Referee KARTASHOV Igor
Asst.Referee HERCOWITZ Sonia

Execution Judge 1 SHE Xiaoping CHN Overall Judge 1 HAWES Irene USA
Judge 2 ARCHER Heather CAN Impression Judge 2 ALENTEJANO Teresa BRA
Judge 3 BESANCON Marie-Claude FRA Judge 3 THIVAIOU Maria GRE
Judge 4 ANUFRIEVA Elena ISR Judge 4 FERRARIS Carla ITA
Judge 5 HIGUCHI Yasuko JPN Judge 5 BRANDL Tamara AUT
Judge 6 KIM Young Chae KOR Judge 6 BRENNWALD Barbara SUI
Judge 7 EL FAR Amal EGY Judge 7 NIKOLAICHUK Olga UKR

Technical Asst. VILLICANA Cristina MEX
Technical Asst. LUO Xi CHN
Technical Asst. PADGET Dorothy CAN

NOC Req. Pen. 100% 50% Points
Rank Code / NOC Name 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 Pen. Points Points Behind

1 RUS RUSSIA DAVYDOVA Anastasia EX 9.9 9.7 9.8 9.9 9.8 9.9 9.9 49.300 98.500 49.250 0.000
ERMAKOVA Anastasia OI 9.8 9.8 9.8 9.810.0 9.9 9.9 49.200

(R) ROMASHINA Svetlana

2 ESP SPAIN MENGUAL Gemma EX 9.8 9.8 9.9 9.8 9.6 9.7 9.9 49.000 97.900 48.950 0.300
FUENTES Andrea OI 9.9 9.7 9.8 9.7 9.9 9.8 9.7 48.900

(R) TIRADOS Paola

3 JPN JAPAN SUZUKI Emiko EX 9.6 9.6 9.7 9.7 9.7 9.8 9.7 48.400 96.900 48.450 0.800
HARADA Saho OI 9.7 9.6 9.7 9.7 9.8 9.6 9.8 48.500

4 USA UNITED STATES JONES Christina EX 9.5 9.4 9.4 9.5 9.4 9.5 9.5 47.300 94.800 47.400 1.850
NOTT Andrea OI 9.5 9.4 9.4 9.5 9.6 9.5 9.6 47.500

5 CHN P.R. OF CHINA JIANG Wenwen EX 9.4 9.3 9.8 9.5 9.3 9.6 9.4 47.200 94.700 47.350 1.900
JIANG Tingting OI 9.3 9.4 9.5 9.6 9.5 9.7 9.5 47.500

(R) WANG Na

6 CAN CANADA BOUDREAU GAGNON MariePier EX 9.2 9.5 9.3 9.3 9.3 9.4 9.2 46.500 93.300 46.650 2.600
KOPCIK Dominika OI 9.3 9.3 9.6 9.4 9.3 9.4 9.4 46.800

(R) RAMPLING Isabelle

7 ITA ITALY ADELIZZI Beatrice EX 9.2 9.3 9.5 9.4 9.2 9.3 9.6 46.700 92.900 46.450 2.800
LAPI Giulia OI 9.2 9.2 9.2 9.3 9.4 9.3 9.0 46.200

8 GRE GREECE ANTHOPOULOU Natalia EX 9.0 9.2 9.2 9.2 9.1 9.2 9.3 45.900 91.400 45.700 3.550
MAKRYGIANNI Evanthia OI 9.0 9.0 9.3 9.2 9.2 9.1 8.9 45.500

(R) SOLOMOU Despoina

9 UKR UKRAINE YUSHKO Darya EX 9.1 9.1 9.0 9.3 9.0 8.9 9.2 45.400 91.100 45.550 3.700
SYDORENKO Kseniya OI 9.2 9.0 9.1 9.1 9.1 9.2 9.4 45.700

(R) MARYANKO Yuliya

10 ISR ISRAEL GLOUSHKOV Anastasia EX 8.6 9.0 8.6 8.9 8.8 8.7 9.2 44.000 88.500 44.250 5.000
YARMOLINSKAYA Viktoria OI 9.1 8.6 8.9 8.9 8.8 9.0 8.9 44.500

(R) LEVY Ester

11 KOR KOREA CHO Moung Kyoung EX 8.8 8.5 9.1 8.5 9.0 9.1 9.0 44.400 88.400 44.200 5.050
KIM Min Jeong OI 9.1 8.8 8.5 9.0 9.0 8.7 8.5 44.000

(R) HONG Yun Jin

Legend:
(R) - Reserve ; TSSC - Technical Synchronised Swimming Committee ;  Ded - Deduction

EX - Execution ; OI - Overall Impression ; DNS - Did Not Start ; DSQ - Disqualified ; Pen - Penalty
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RESULTS

DUET
TECHNICAL ROUTINE

NOC Req. Pen. 100% 50% Points
Rank Code / NOC Name 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 Pen. Points Points Behind

12 SUI SWITZERLAND BRUNNER Magdalena EX 8.4 8.9 8.4 8.5 8.8 8.9 8.7 43.300 87.500 43.750 5.500
SCHNEIDER Ariane OI 8.8 8.8 9.0 8.8 8.9 8.9 8.8 44.200

(R) LIEMBD Pia

13 KAZ KAZAKHSTAN KULKINA Anna EX 8.3 9.0 8.5 8.8 8.6 8.8 9.1 43.700 87.000 43.500 5.750
TOKTAGAN Arna OI 8.7 8.5 8.4 8.8 8.9 8.5 8.8 43.300

(R) KEREY Ainur

13 CZE CZECH REPUBLIC BERNARDOVA Sona EX 8.7 8.8 8.1 8.7 8.7 8.8 8.8 43.700 87.000 43.500 5.750
DUFKOVA Alzbeta OI 8.9 8.4 8.7 8.6 8.7 8.6 8.7 43.300

15 BRA BRAZIL TEIXEIRA Lara EX 8.5 8.8 8.8 8.7 8.9 8.6 8.9 43.800 86.800 43.400 5.850
SOUZA Glaucia OI 8.6 8.7 8.6 8.7 8.6 8.4 8.5 43.000

(R) HILDEBRANDT Caroline

16 FRA FRANCE MEESSEMAN-BAKIR Lila EX 8.4 8.2 8.7 8.6 8.7 8.7 8.5 42.900 86.300 43.150 6.100
SERRANO Nelsy OI 8.6 8.4 8.8 8.7 8.7 8.8 8.6 43.400

(R) WILLHELM Chloe

17 SVK SLOVAKIA DZUREKOVA Maria EX 8.3 8.7 8.3 8.4 8.4 8.3 8.6 42.000 83.900 41.950 7.300
HABOVA Lucia OI 8.7 8.2 8.5 8.5 8.4 8.0 8.3 41.900

18 BLR BELARUS KULPO Katsiaryna EX 7.9 7.4 8.4 8.4 8.3 7.8 9.8 40.800 82.100 41.050 8.200
NESTSIAROVICH Volha OI 8.5 7.9 8.3 8.4 7.8 8.3 8.4 41.300

(R) NADZEZHDZINA Anastasiya

19 AUT AUSTRIA MAHN Elisabeth EX 8.0 8.3 8.0 8.2 8.3 7.9 8.0 40.500 81.000 40.500 8.750
BRANDL Nadine OI 7.8 7.8 8.6 7.9 8.5 8.1 8.2 40.500

20 NZL NEW ZEALAND DANIELS Lisa EX 8.2 8.1 8.2 7.5 8.0 8.2 8.5 40.700 80.000 40.000 9.250
DANIELS Nina OI 8.0 7.8 8.0 7.8 7.9 7.8 7.8 39.300

21 EGY EGYPT OMAR Hanzadah EX 7.7 7.3 7.7 7.8 7.9 8.1 7.7 38.800 79.000 39.500 9.750
KHALED Mona OI 8.1 7.8 8.2 8.1 7.5 8.2 8.0 40.200

(R) HESHAM Nouran

22 AUS AUSTRALIA AMBERGER Eloise EX 8.1 7.9 7.9 7.7 7.7 8.0 8.4 39.600 78.900 39.450 9.800
BOMBELL Sarah OI 7.9 7.6 7.9 8.0 7.7 7.9 7.9 39.300

23 MAC MACAU, CHINA AU IEONG Sin Ieng EX 7.6 7.1 7.6 7.2 7.5 7.2 7.4 36.900 73.100 36.550 12.700
LOK Ka Man OI 6.6 7.0 7.5 7.4 7.4 7.0 7.4 36.200

(R) WONG Cheng U

24 VIE VIETNAM NGUYEN LE Ngoc Duyen EX 7.3 7.0 7.3 6.6 6.7 7.1 7.2 35.300 70.000 35.000 14.250
BUI VUONG Duy An OI 6.9 6.8 7.0 6.8 7.2 6.8 7.2 34.700

Legend:
(R) - Reserve ; TSSC - Technical Synchronised Swimming Committee ;  Ded - Deduction

EX - Execution ; OI - Overall Impression ; DNS - Did Not Start ; DSQ - Disqualified ; Pen - Penalty
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FINAL RESULTS

SOLO

NOC Technical Free Total Points
Rank Code / NOC Name Routine Routine Points Behind

1 RUS RUSSIA ISHCHENKO Natalia TF 49.250 49.500 98.750 0.000
2 ESP SPAIN MENGUAL Gemma TF 48.550 49.000 97.550 1.200
3 JPN JAPAN SUZUKI Emiko TF 48.350 48.500 96.850 1.900
4 USA UNITED STATES JONES Christina TF 47.450 47.850 95.300 3.450
5 CAN CANADA BOUDREAU GAGNON MariePier TF 47.300 47.500 94.800 3.950
6 ITA ITALY ADELIZZI Beatrice TF 46.100 46.650 92.750 6.000
7 UKR UKRAINE YUSHKO Darya TF 45.950 46.300 92.250 6.500
8 GRE GREECE ANTHOPOULOU Natalia TF 45.500 45.700 91.200 7.550
9 ISR ISRAEL GLOUSHKOV Anastasia TF 44.900 45.200 90.100 8.650

10 SUI SWITZERLAND BRUNNER Magdalena TF 44.150 44.350 88.500 10.250
11 FRA FRANCE DREYFUSS Apolline TF 44.050 44.300 88.350 10.400
12 CZE CZECH REPUBLIC BERNARDOVA Sona TF 43.350 44.150 87.500 11.250
13 SVK SLOVAKIA DZUREKOVA Maria TF 42.700 43.250 85.950 12.800
14 BRA BRAZIL FIGUEIRA Nayara TF 42.550 42.650 85.200 13.550
15 EGY EGYPT OMAR Hanzadah TF 40.350 42.000 82.350 16.400
16 LIE LIECHTENSTEIN EGGENBERGER Katrin TF 40.200 41.250 81.450 17.300
17 UZB UZBEKISTAN MOJAEVA Darya TF 40.100 41.250 81.350 17.400
18 AUS AUSTRALIA LIESCH Dannielle TF 40.450 40.350 80.800 17.950
19 NZL NEW ZEALAND DANIELS Lisa TF 39.050 38.950 78.000 20.750
20 CRC COSTA RICA MITINIAN Violeta TF 37.850 38.400 76.250 22.500
21 MAC MACAU, CHINA AU IEONG Sin Ieng TF 37.400 37.200 74.600 24.150
22 VIE VIETNAM NGUYEN LE Ngoc Duyen TF 35.100 36.250 71.350 27.400
23 INA INDONESIA MELOWA Shelvy TF 35.000 35.650 70.650 28.100

Legend:
RF - Reserve in Technical,Swam Free ; RR - Reserve in Technical,Free
TF - Swam in Technical,Free ; TR - Swam in Technical,Reserve in Free

DNS - Did Not Start ; DSQ - Disqualified
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RESULTS

SOLO
FREE ROUTINE
FRI 15 SEP 2006 Start Time 16:35

Referee KARTASHOV Igor
Asst.Referee LACHAPELLE Diane

Technical Judge 1 HAWES Irene USA Artistic Judge 1 BUTUZOVA Irina RUS
Merit Judge 2 SAIDOVA Svetlana UKR Impression Judge 2 BRANDL Tamara AUT

Judge 3 BRENNWALD Barbara SUI Judge 3 THIVAIOU Maria GRE
Judge 4 DEMCHENKO Zhanna KAZ Judge 4 FERRARIS Carla ITA
Judge 5 MIYAZAKI Mitsuho JPN Judge 5 ARCHER Heather CAN
Judge 6 DELAPORTE Annick FRA Judge 6 EL FAR Amal EGY
Judge 7 ANUFRIEVA Elena ISR Judge 7 KIM Young Chae KOR

NOC Pen. 100% 50% Points
Rank Code / NOC Name 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 Points Points Behind

1 RUS RUSSIA ISHCHENKO Natalia TM 9.9 9.9 9.9 9.9 9.9 9.9 9.9 49.500 99.000 49.500 0.000
AI 9.9 9.910.0 9.9 9.9 9.9 9.9 49.500

2 ESP SPAIN MENGUAL Gemma TM 9.8 9.8 9.8 9.8 9.8 9.8 9.8 49.000 98.000 49.000 0.500
AI 9.8 9.8 9.8 9.8 9.8 9.7 9.8 49.000

3 JPN JAPAN SUZUKI Emiko TM 9.7 9.7 9.7 9.7 9.8 9.7 9.7 48.500 97.000 48.500 1.000
AI 9.6 9.7 9.7 9.7 9.7 9.8 9.7 48.500

4 USA UNITED STATES JONES Christina TM 9.6 9.4 9.6 9.6 9.5 9.7 9.5 47.800 95.700 47.850 1.650
AI 9.5 9.6 9.6 9.6 9.6 9.6 9.5 47.900

5 CAN CANADA BOUDREAU GAGNON MariePier TM 9.4 9.5 9.4 9.5 9.6 9.5 9.6 47.500 95.000 47.500 2.000
AI 9.4 9.5 9.5 9.5 9.5 9.5 9.6 47.500

6 ITA ITALY ADELIZZI Beatrice TM 9.3 9.1 9.3 9.3 9.4 9.3 9.3 46.500 93.300 46.650 2.850
AI 9.2 9.3 9.4 9.4 9.3 9.4 9.4 46.800

7 UKR UKRAINE YUSHKO Darya TM 9.2 9.3 9.1 9.4 9.1 9.2 9.4 46.200 92.600 46.300 3.200
AI 9.3 9.2 9.6 9.3 8.9 9.3 9.3 46.400

8 GRE GREECE ANTHOPOULOU Natalia TM 9.1 8.9 9.2 9.2 9.2 9.4 9.0 45.700 91.400 45.700 3.800
AI 9.2 9.1 9.3 9.3 9.0 8.9 9.1 45.700

9 ISR ISRAEL GLOUSHKOV Anastasia TM 9.0 9.0 9.0 9.1 9.2 9.0 9.1 45.200 90.400 45.200 4.300
AI 9.1 9.0 9.0 9.1 9.1 9.0 9.0 45.200

10 SUI SWITZERLAND BRUNNER Magdalena TM 8.7 8.9 8.9 9.0 8.9 8.7 9.0 44.400 88.700 44.350 5.150
AI 9.0 8.9 8.9 9.0 8.6 8.3 8.9 44.300

11 FRA FRANCE DREYFUSS Apolline TM 8.8 8.8 8.8 9.0 9.0 8.9 8.8 44.300 88.600 44.300 5.200
AI 8.9 8.8 8.8 8.9 8.8 9.1 8.9 44.300

12 CZE CZECH REPUBLIC BERNARDOVA Sona TM 8.9 8.8 8.7 8.8 9.1 8.9 8.9 44.300 88.300 44.150 5.350
AI 8.8 8.7 8.7 8.8 8.9 9.2 8.8 44.000

13 SVK SLOVAKIA DZUREKOVA Maria TM 8.6 8.7 8.6 8.7 8.4 8.6 8.6 43.100 86.500 43.250 6.250
AI 8.7 8.6 8.5 8.7 8.7 8.7 8.7 43.400

14 BRA BRAZIL FIGUEIRA Nayara TM 8.4 8.6 8.5 8.5 8.7 8.5 8.5 42.600 85.300 42.650 6.850
AI 8.6 8.5 8.3 8.6 8.5 8.6 8.5 42.700

15 EGY EGYPT OMAR Hanzadah TM 8.5 8.5 8.2 8.4 8.6 8.3 8.4 42.100 84.000 42.000 7.500
AI 8.4 8.3 8.4 8.4 8.4 8.5 8.2 41.900

16 LIE LIECHTENSTEIN EGGENBERGER Katrin TM 8.3 8.2 8.4 8.3 8.2 8.4 8.3 41.500 82.500 41.250 8.250
AI 8.3 8.2 8.0 8.1 8.3 8.1 8.3 41.000

Legend:
(R) - Reserve ; TSSC - Technical Synchronised Swimming Committee ;  Ded - Deduction

TM - Technical Merit ; AI - Artistic Impression ; DNS - Did Not Start ; DSQ - Disqualified ; Pen - Penalty
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RESULTS

SOLO
FREE ROUTINE

NOC Pen. 100% 50% Points
Rank Code / NOC Name 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 Points Points Behind

16 UZB UZBEKISTAN MOJAEVA Darya TM 8.2 8.4 8.1 8.2 8.5 8.2 8.4 41.400 82.500 41.250 8.250
AI 8.2 8.4 8.3 8.2 8.2 8.2 8.0 41.100

18 AUS AUSTRALIA LIESCH Dannielle TM 7.9 8.3 8.3 8.0 7.9 8.1 8.1 40.400 80.700 40.350 9.150
AI 8.0 8.0 8.2 8.3 8.0 7.9 8.1 40.300

19 NZL NEW ZEALAND DANIELS Lisa TM 8.0 7.8 7.9 7.9 7.7 7.8 7.5 39.100 77.900 38.950 10.550
AI 7.6 7.6 7.8 7.8 7.8 7.8 8.0 38.800

20 CRC COSTA RICA MITINIAN Violeta TM 7.6 7.4 7.5 7.7 7.6 7.9 7.9 38.300 76.800 38.400 11.100
AI 7.7 7.7 7.7 7.6 7.7 7.7 7.7 38.500

21 MAC MACAU, CHINA AU IEONG Sin Ieng TM 7.4 7.3 7.2 7.6 7.3 7.4 7.7 37.000 74.400 37.200 12.300
AI 7.5 7.3 7.6 7.5 7.5 6.8 7.6 37.400

22 VIE VIETNAM NGUYEN LE Ngoc Duyen TM 7.0 7.2 7.3 7.2 7.2 7.5 7.6 36.400 72.500 36.250 13.250
AI 7.4 7.1 7.3 7.2 7.3 7.2 7.1 36.100

23 INA INDONESIA MELOWA Shelvy TM 7.3 7.1 7.4 7.1 6.9 7.3 6.9 35.700 71.300 35.650 13.850
AI 7.2 7.0 7.4 7.1 7.2 7.1 6.9 35.600

Legend:
(R) - Reserve ; TSSC - Technical Synchronised Swimming Committee ;  Ded - Deduction

TM - Technical Merit ; AI - Artistic Impression ; DNS - Did Not Start ; DSQ - Disqualified ; Pen - Penalty
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RESULTS

SOLO
TECHNICAL ROUTINE

FRI 15 SEP 2006 Start Time 10:00

Referee KARTASHOV Igor
Asst.Referee LACHAPELLE Diane

Execution Judge 1 PADGET Dorothy CAN Overall Judge 1 SHE Xiaoping CHN
Judge 2 BERTI Francesca ITA Impression Judge 2 DELAPORTE Annick FRA
Judge 3 JUNG Young Hwa KOR Judge 3 DEMCHENKO Zhanna KAZ
Judge 4 DZUREKOVA Maria SVK Judge 4 HIGUCHI Yasuko JPN
Judge 5 ROSHCHINA Marina RUS Judge 5 WONG Hang Heng MAC
Judge 6 MIKHEENKA Petr BLR Judge 6 GUIJARRO Rosa ESP
Judge 7 ALENTEJANO Teresa BRA Judge 7 OLSON Kristine USA

Technical Asst. BESANCON Marie-Claude FRA
Technical Asst. MIYAZAKI Mitsuho JPN
Technical Asst. CHRISTOU Danae EGY

NOC Req. Pen. 100% 50% Points
Rank Code / NOC Name 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 Pen. Points Points Behind

1 RUS RUSSIA ISHCHENKO Natalia EX 9.8 9.8 9.910.0 9.9 9.8 9.8 49.200 98.500 49.250 0.000
OI 9.9 9.9 9.9 9.8 9.9 9.8 9.8 49.300

2 ESP SPAIN MENGUAL Gemma EX 9.6 9.7 9.7 9.8 9.7 9.7 9.7 48.500 97.100 48.550 0.700
OI 9.8 9.8 9.8 9.7 9.6 9.7 9.4 48.600

3 JPN JAPAN SUZUKI Emiko EX 9.7 9.6 9.7 9.7 9.6 9.6 9.7 48.300 96.700 48.350 0.900
OI 9.7 9.7 9.7 9.7 9.5 9.6 9.7 48.400

4 USA UNITED STATES JONES Christina EX 9.4 9.5 9.4 9.5 9.5 9.5 9.6 47.400 94.900 47.450 1.800
OI 9.5 9.6 9.5 9.4 9.5 9.5 9.5 47.500

5 CAN CANADA BOUDREAU GAGNON MariePier EX 9.5 9.5 9.5 9.4 9.4 9.4 9.4 47.200 94.600 47.300 1.950
OI 9.6 9.5 9.6 9.5 9.4 9.4 9.4 47.400

6 ITA ITALY ADELIZZI Beatrice EX 9.0 9.3 9.6 9.1 9.2 9.1 9.1 45.800 92.200 46.100 3.150
OI 9.3 9.3 9.2 9.2 9.3 9.3 9.3 46.400

7 UKR UKRAINE YUSHKO Darya EX 9.2 9.2 9.3 9.2 9.3 9.2 9.2 46.100 91.900 45.950 3.300
OI 9.2 9.4 9.3 9.1 9.1 9.1 8.9 45.800

8 GRE GREECE ANTHOPOULOU Natalia EX 8.9 9.4 8.9 9.1 9.3 9.4 9.1 45.800 91.000 45.500 3.750
OI 8.9 9.2 9.1 9.3 8.0 9.3 8.7 45.200

9 ISR ISRAEL GLOUSHKOV Anastasia EX 8.8 9.0 8.9 9.0 9.1 9.0 9.2 45.000 89.800 44.900 4.350
OI 9.0 9.0 9.0 9.0 8.8 9.0 8.7 44.800

10 SUI SWITZERLAND BRUNNER Magdalena EX 8.5 8.7 9.0 8.9 8.9 8.8 8.8 44.100 88.300 44.150 5.100
OI 8.8 8.8 9.0 8.8 8.5 8.8 9.0 44.200

11 FRA FRANCE DREYFUSS Apolline EX 8.7 8.5 9.0 8.8 8.8 8.9 8.5 43.700 88.100 44.050 5.200
OI 8.9 8.9 8.9 8.8 8.9 8.9 8.8 44.400

12 CZE CZECH REPUBLIC BERNARDOVA Sona EX 8.6 8.9 8.7 8.8 8.7 8.6 8.5 43.400 86.700 43.350 5.900
OI 8.6 8.5 8.7 8.7 8.6 8.7 8.8 43.300

13 SVK SLOVAKIA DZUREKOVA Maria EX 8.4 8.6 8.6 8.7 8.4 8.5 8.3 42.500 85.400 42.700 6.550
OI 8.4 8.4 8.7 8.7 8.7 8.1 8.9 42.900

14 BRA BRAZIL FIGUEIRA Nayara EX 8.5 8.3 8.4 8.4 8.5 8.7 8.6 42.400 85.100 42.550 6.700
OI 8.5 8.6 8.6 8.5 8.5 8.6 8.3 42.700

Legend:
(R) - Reserve ; TSSC - Technical Synchronised Swimming Committee ;  Ded - Deduction

EX - Execution ; OI - Overall Impression ; DNS - Did Not Start ; DSQ - Disqualified ; Pen - Penalty
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RESULTS

SOLO
TECHNICAL ROUTINE

NOC Req. Pen. 100% 50% Points
Rank Code / NOC Name 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 Pen. Points Points Behind

15 AUS AUSTRALIA LIESCH Dannielle EX 7.9 8.2 8.1 8.2 8.1 8.2 7.6 40.500 80.900 40.450 8.800
OI 8.3 8.1 7.9 8.0 8.1 8.2 8.0 40.400

16 EGY EGYPT OMAR Hanzadah EX 8.1 8.0 8.2 8.1 8.3 7.6 7.9 40.300 80.700 40.350 8.900
OI 8.1 8.2 8.2 7.9 8.7 7.8 8.0 40.400

17 LIE LIECHTENSTEIN EGGENBERGER Katrin EX 7.9 8.1 7.9 7.9 8.2 7.9 8.3 40.000 80.400 40.200 9.050
OI 8.0 7.9 7.9 8.3 8.4 8.0 8.2 40.400

18 UZB UZBEKISTAN MOJAEVA Darya EX 8.0 7.4 8.0 7.8 8.0 8.1 7.8 39.600 80.200 40.100 9.150
OI 8.2 8.3 8.0 8.1 8.0 8.0 8.3 40.600

19 NZL NEW ZEALAND DANIELS Lisa EX 7.7 7.7 7.8 7.7 7.5 7.7 8.2 38.600 78.100 39.050 10.200
OI 7.8 8.0 7.8 8.1 7.9 7.9 7.9 39.500

20 CRC COSTA RICA MITINIAN Violeta EX 7.8 6.9 7.5 7.3 7.6 7.4 7.5 37.300 75.700 37.850 11.400
OI 7.7 7.8 7.6 7.5 7.8 7.0 7.9 38.400

21 MAC MACAU, CHINA AU IEONG Sin Ieng EX 7.1 7.2 7.3 7.5 7.8 8.0 7.0 36.900 74.800 37.400 11.850
OI 7.5 7.6 7.7 7.6 8.3 7.4 7.5 37.900

22 VIE VIETNAM NGUYEN LE Ngoc Duyen EX 6.7 7.0 7.2 7.4 6.9 6.9 6.5 34.700 70.200 35.100 14.150
OI 7.2 7.0 7.0 7.1 7.5 7.2 7.0 35.500

23 INA INDONESIA MELOWA Shelvy EX 6.8 6.8 7.1 7.2 6.7 6.7 7.1 34.500 70.000 35.000 14.250
OI 7.1 7.2 7.2 6.9 7.4 6.8 7.1 35.500

Legend:
(R) - Reserve ; TSSC - Technical Synchronised Swimming Committee ;  Ded - Deduction

EX - Execution ; OI - Overall Impression ; DNS - Did Not Start ; DSQ - Disqualified ; Pen - Penalty
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RESULTS

FREE COMBINATION
FINAL

THU 14 SEP 2006 Start Time 18:00

Referee KARTASHOV Igor
Asst.Referee HERCOWITZ Sonia

Technical Judge 1 BERTI Francesca ITA Artistic Judge 1 MIKHEENKA Peter BLR
Merit Judge 2 NIKOLAICHUK Olga UKR Impression Judge 2 ALENTEJANO Teresa BRA

Judge 3 WONG Hang Heng MAC Judge 3 LUO Xi CHN
Judge 4 PADGET Dorothy CAN Judge 4 ANUFRIEVA Elena ISR
Judge 5 EL FAR Amal EGY Judge 5 MIYAZAKI Mitsuho JPN
Judge 6 DELAPORTE Annick FRA Judge 6 ROSHCHINA Marina RUS
Judge 7 KIM Young Chae KOR Judge 7 BRENNWALD Barbara SUI

NOC Pen. Total Points
Rank Code / NOC Name 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 Points Behind

1 RUS RUSSIA DAVYDOVA Anastasia TM 9.9 9.9 9.7 9.9 9.9 9.9 9.9 49.500 99.000 0.000
ERMAKOVA Anastasia AI 9.9 9.9 9.9 9.9 9.910.0 9.9 49.500
SHORINA Anna

KHASSIANOVA Elvira

GROMOVA Maria

ISHCHENKO Natalia

ROMASHINA Svetlana

KUZHELA Olga

OVTCHINNIKOVA Elena

NASEKINA Anna

(R) STEPANOVA Elizaveta

(R) VOLKOVA Sofia

2 JPN JAPAN SUZUKI Emiko TM 9.8 9.8 9.8 9.8 9.8 9.6 9.8 49.000 98.000 1.000
HARADA Saho AI 9.8 9.8 9.7 9.8 9.8 9.8 9.8 49.000
MATSUMURA Ayako

KOMURA Erika

KAWASHIMA Naoko

SUZUKI Erina

KOBAYASHI Hiromi

TACHIBANA Masako

KONISHI Takako

FUJIMORI Reiko

(R) AOKI Ai

3 ESP SPAIN MENGUAL Gemma TM 9.7 9.7 9.6 9.7 9.6 9.7 9.7 48.400 97.000 2.000
TIRADOS Paola AI 9.7 9.9 9.8 9.7 9.6 9.7 9.7 48.600
FUENTES Andrea

FUENTES Tina

CABELLO Alba

CORRAL Raquel

LOPEZ Laura

MORON Gisela

RODRIGUEZ Irina

HENRIQUEZ Thais

Legend:
(R) - Reserve ; TSSC - Technical Synchronised Swimming Committee ;  Ded - Deduction

TM - Technical Merit ; AI - Artistic Impression ; DNS - Did Not Start ; DSQ - Disqualified ; Pen - Penalty
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RESULTS

FREE COMBINATION
FINAL

NOC Pen. Total Points
Rank Code / NOC Name 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 Points Behind

4 CAN CANADA BOUDREAU GAGNON MariePier TM 9.6 9.5 9.4 9.6 9.5 9.5 9.5 47.600 95.500 3.500
RAMPLING Isabelle AI 9.6 9.6 9.6 9.6 9.5 9.5 9.6 47.900
KOPCIK Dominika

CARGILL Nicole

POSS Megan

GAGNE Marie-Pierre

DUBUC Jessika

MATSON Tanya

RENIERE-LAFRENIERE Anouk

STANDEVEN Samantha

(R) SONG Jennifer

(R) LITTLE Tracy

5 ITA ITALY BIGI Alessia TM 9.4 9.3 9.3 9.3 9.3 9.4 9.3 46.600 93.600 5.400
BOZZO Elisa AI 9.4 9.4 9.4 9.5 9.3 9.4 9.4 47.000
FLAMINI Manila

GANGEMI Francesca

PERRUPATO Mariangela

RE Benedetta

SCHIESARO Dalila

SGARZI Sara

TACCONE Virna

TOMMASI Federica

6 UKR UKRAINE YUSHKO Darya TM 9.1 9.4 9.1 9.2 9.2 9.3 9.2 46.000 92.500 6.500
SYDORENKO Kseniya AI 9.3 9.3 9.2 9.4 9.3 9.3 9.3 46.500
BAGIROVA Anna

MARYANKO Yuliya

KHMELNYTSKA Ganna

RUDKOVSKA Tetyana

CHEPAK Anastasiya

KONDRASHOVA Olga

BEREZHNA Nadiya

SHEVCHUK Olga

7 FRA FRANCE BELAID Assia TM 8.9 9.0 8.8 9.0 8.7 9.1 9.0 44.700 89.800 9.200
CIOCIOLA Joannie AI 9.1 8.8 9.1 9.0 9.0 9.0 9.0 45.100
DREYFUSS Apolline

WILLHELM Chloe

LEMAIRE Coralyne

MAYAUX Coralie

MEESSEMAN-BAKIR Lila

SERRANO Nelsy

Legend:
(R) - Reserve ; TSSC - Technical Synchronised Swimming Committee ;  Ded - Deduction

TM - Technical Merit ; AI - Artistic Impression ; DNS - Did Not Start ; DSQ - Disqualified ; Pen - Penalty
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RESULTS

FREE COMBINATION
FINAL

NOC Pen. Total Points
Rank Code / NOC Name 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 Points Behind

8 BRA BRAZIL FIGUEIRA Nayara TM 8.8 8.9 8.9 8.8 9.0 8.8 8.9 44.300 89.100 9.900
TEIXEIRA Lara AI 9.0 8.9 8.8 8.9 9.1 9.1 8.9 44.800
HILDEBRANDT Caroline

SOUZA Glaucia

STEPHEN Giovana

FROTA Michelle

FERES Beatriz

FERES Branca

NOGUEIRA Pamela

FRANCO Julia

9 SUI SWITZERLAND AMREIN Sarah TM 8.7 8.8 8.7 8.6 8.5 8.6 8.8 43.400 87.400 11.600
BELLINA Aude AI 8.9 8.6 8.7 8.8 8.9 8.8 8.8 44.000
BIDLINGMEYER Aline

BRUNNER Magdalena

FISCHER Pamela

JOST Stephanie

LIEMBD Pia

LIVET Nora

SCHNEIDER Ariane

SUTER Aline

Legend:
(R) - Reserve ; TSSC - Technical Synchronised Swimming Committee ;  Ded - Deduction

TM - Technical Merit ; AI - Artistic Impression ; DNS - Did Not Start ; DSQ - Disqualified ; Pen - Penalty
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RESULTS

FREE COMBINATION
PRELIMINARIES
THU 14 SEP 2006 Start Time 10:00

Referee KARTASHOV Igor
Asst.Referee HERCOWITZ Sonia

Technical Judge 1 BRANDL Tamara AUT Artistic Judge 1 BESANCON Marie-Claude FRA
Merit Judge 2 SHE Xiaoping CHN Impression Judge 2 THIVAIOU Maria GRE

Judge 3 ARCHER Heather CAN Judge 3 DEMCHENKO Zhanna KAZ
Judge 4 FERRARIS Carla ITA Judge 4 JUNG Young Hwa KOR
Judge 5 HIGUCHI Yasuko JPN Judge 5 DZUREKOVA Maria SVK
Judge 6 BUTUZOVA Irina RUS Judge 6 SAIDOVA Svetlana UKR
Judge 7 GUIJARRO Rosa ESP Judge 7 HAWES Irene USA

NOC Pen. Total Points
Rank Code / NOC Name 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 Points Behind

1 RUS RUSSIA DAVYDOVA Anastasia TM 9.9 9.8 9.8 9.9 9.9 9.9 9.9 49.400 98.700 0.000
ERMAKOVA Anastasia AI 9.8 9.8 9.9 9.9 9.9 9.9 9.8 49.300
SHORINA Anna

KHASSIANOVA Elvira

GROMOVA Maria

ISHCHENKO Natalia

ROMASHINA Svetlana

KUZHELA Olga

OVTCHINNIKOVA Elena

NASEKINA Anna

(R) STEPANOVA Elizaveta

(R) VOLKOVA Sofia

2 JPN JAPAN SUZUKI Emiko TM 9.8 9.6 9.7 9.8 9.8 9.7 9.7 48.700 97.400 1.300
HARADA Saho AI 9.7 9.7 9.8 9.6 9.8 9.8 9.7 48.700
MATSUMURA Ayako

KOMURA Erika

KAWASHIMA Naoko

SUZUKI Erina

KOBAYASHI Hiromi

TACHIBANA Masako

KONISHI Takako

FUJIMORI Reiko

(R) AOKI Ai

3 ESP SPAIN MENGUAL Gemma TM 9.7 9.7 9.6 9.7 9.6 9.6 9.7 48.300 96.700 2.000
TIRADOS Paola AI 9.9 9.6 9.7 9.7 9.7 9.7 9.6 48.400
FUENTES Andrea

FUENTES Tina

CABELLO Alba

CORRAL Raquel

LOPEZ Laura

MORON Gisela

RODRIGUEZ Irina

HENRIQUEZ Thais

Legend:
(R) - Reserve ; TSSC - Technical Synchronised Swimming Committee ;  Ded - Deduction

TM - Technical Merit ; AI - Artistic Impression ; DNS - Did Not Start ; DSQ - Disqualified ; Pen - Penalty
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RESULTS

FREE COMBINATION
PRELIMINARIES

NOC Pen. Total Points
Rank Code / NOC Name 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 Points Behind

4 CAN CANADA BOUDREAU GAGNON MariePier TM 9.6 9.5 9.5 9.5 9.5 9.5 9.4 47.500 95.300 3.400
RAMPLING Isabelle AI 9.6 9.5 9.6 9.5 9.6 9.6 9.5 47.800
KOPCIK Dominika

CARGILL Nicole

POSS Megan

GAGNE Marie-Pierre

DUBUC Jessika

MATSON Tanya

RENIERE-LAFRENIERE Anouk

STANDEVEN Samantha

(R) SONG Jennifer

(R) LITTLE Tracy

5 ITA ITALY BIGI Alessia TM 9.3 9.3 9.3 9.4 9.3 9.2 9.5 46.600 93.300 5.400
BOZZO Elisa AI 9.4 9.3 9.3 9.3 9.3 9.4 9.4 46.700
FLAMINI Manila

GANGEMI Francesca

PERRUPATO Mariangela

RE Benedetta

SCHIESARO Dalila

SGARZI Sara

TACCONE Virna

TOMMASI Federica

6 UKR UKRAINE YUSHKO Darya TM 9.5 9.1 9.2 9.2 9.2 9.3 9.2 46.100 92.300 6.400
SYDORENKO Kseniya AI 9.2 9.2 9.2 9.2 9.4 9.5 9.2 46.200
BAGIROVA Anna

MARYANKO Yuliya

KHMELNYTSKA Ganna

RUDKOVSKA Tetyana

CHEPAK Anastasiya

KONDRASHOVA Olga

BEREZHNA Nadiya

SHEVCHUK Olga

7 FRA FRANCE BELAID Assia TM 9.2 9.4 8.6 9.0 9.0 9.0 8.5 44.800 90.100 8.600
CIOCIOLA Joannie AI 9.1 9.0 9.1 9.0 9.0 9.2 9.1 45.300
DREYFUSS Apolline

WILLHELM Chloe

LEMAIRE Coralyne

MAYAUX Coralie

MEESSEMAN-BAKIR Lila

SERRANO Nelsy

Legend:
(R) - Reserve ; TSSC - Technical Synchronised Swimming Committee ;  Ded - Deduction

TM - Technical Merit ; AI - Artistic Impression ; DNS - Did Not Start ; DSQ - Disqualified ; Pen - Penalty
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RESULTS

FREE COMBINATION
PRELIMINARIES

NOC Pen. Total Points
Rank Code / NOC Name 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 Points Behind

8 BRA BRAZIL FIGUEIRA Nayara TM 9.1 8.9 8.7 8.9 8.8 8.9 8.7 44.200 88.900 9.800
TEIXEIRA Lara AI 9.0 8.9 8.8 8.9 8.9 9.1 9.0 44.700
HILDEBRANDT Caroline

SOUZA Glaucia

STEPHEN Giovana

FROTA Michelle

FERES Beatriz

FERES Branca

NOGUEIRA Pamela

FRANCO Julia

9 SUI SWITZERLAND AMREIN Sarah TM 8.8 8.7 8.5 8.8 8.7 8.8 8.9 43.800 87.600 11.100
BELLINA Aude AI 8.8 8.7 8.6 8.9 8.7 8.7 8.9 43.800
BIDLINGMEYER Aline

BRUNNER Magdalena

FISCHER Pamela

JOST Stephanie

LIEMBD Pia

LIVET Nora

SCHNEIDER Ariane

SUTER Aline

Legend:
(R) - Reserve ; TSSC - Technical Synchronised Swimming Committee ;  Ded - Deduction

TM - Technical Merit ; AI - Artistic Impression ; DNS - Did Not Start ; DSQ - Disqualified ; Pen - Penalty
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